The state of the s	tre Services. well Jamos M	TANK TO THE TANK THE	
Date In: 2]	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done by
Res No: Na mish 8 013367 /24	SAS e-filing		
Vch No: SW 6677 A	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		
D.O.A: 27 8 15:30	i-Motor Claim Form		
	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	rs, TP 4brs)	
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded		
	Assessment/Survey Report		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax	c:
TP Particulars: Veh No: 57	60Y6E INC)/Non-INC()	Seni-
Owner / Driver: (00105	Tel:)
	Period: (Cover Type: ()
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)
	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 30-100	0%]
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()	
	,000 ()/\$2,000 ()		
General Remarks		HERMANIA SERVICE	
	A THE STREET AND ASSESSED.		***************************************
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's inf		uictly NO 1ster of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	ce: YES() / NO();	Towing Co: (,)
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Timb Completed	Doneby
		Linear Julio Conjugation	
	Courtesy Car ()		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ 	3000] ()		
Injury:			
			PROPERTY ALEXANDER OF STREET
Date/Time / Actions		Carried Control of the Control of th	SPECIAL SECTION OF THE SPECIAL
	COM SAN GRADE		
		W. Commission of the Commissio	
	2*0		
	4	- Commence	18 13
			Talk Magazine - Asset 1 - No. 32 Co.
1			Ant (S) Amt (S)
NA 180 4629 .	2.830.0000000000000000000000000000000000	paration Checklist	Maria San San San San San San San San San Sa
NA 180 4629 .	1) AR : Acciden	t Reporting (\$30);	Maria San San San San San San San San San Sa
NA 180 4629	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	TRBIII Add Bil
NA 180 4629	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey \$12	MEBIII Add Bil
NA 180 4629 Inimant's Particulars:-	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) FT : Follow-1	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey \$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3	Add Bil
NA 180 4629 Inimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) FT : Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR : Re-inspe	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/5 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) action \$7	Add Bill Add Bill
NA 180 4629 Inimant's Particulars :- iver/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idac DA	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/5 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 neainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) netion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16	Add Bill Add Bil
NA 180 4629 Inimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming: 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Additi	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/5 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 neainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) netion \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16	TALBIII Add Bil
NA 180 4629 Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming: 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtes	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey \$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) action \$7 + SMRT Survey \$16 onal Services:- y Cer / Tpt Allowance \$5	Tabili Add Bil
NA 180 4629 Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming: 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair C	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/34 Frough Survey (\$12 Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$12 Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$13 Frough Survey (\$10 Jan 2005) Frough Survey (\$10 Jan 2005) Frough Survey \$16	Tabili Add Bil
NA 180 4629 Inimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) FT : Follow-1 For claiming: 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idac DA 5) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair 0 *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/34 Frough Survey (\$12 Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$12 Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$13 Frough Survey (\$10 Jan 2005) Frough Survey \$16 Frough Surve	74 Bill Add Bil 15 20 10 15 15 10 15 15 10 15 15 16 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
NA 180 4629 Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) FT : Follow-1 For claiming: 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idac DA 5) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair 0 *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / Co	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/\$4 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) action \$77 + SMRT Survey \$16 onal Services:- y Cer / Tpt Allowance \$5 co-ordination \$1 onir Inspection \$7 (Non INC) against INC \$5	74 Bill Add Bil 15 20 10 15 15 10 15 10 15 10 10 15 15 16 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18
NA 180 4629 Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-1 5) FT: Follow-1 For claiming: 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair C	t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Fee \$40/34 Frough Survey (\$12 Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$12 Frough Survey (Resurvey) \$13 Frough Survey (\$10 Jan 2005) Frough Survey (\$10 Jan 2005) Frough Survey \$16	15 Bill Ad

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	23/07/2018 12:54
Date Of Accident	22/07/2018 15:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BISHAN ST 22 TWDS BISHAN RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLV6677A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ONG HAO RUI ROY
NRIC No	S9004382Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81866021
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81866021
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	VOLKSWAGEN
Model	GOLF 1.2 TSI AT 5G12BZ
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A29056032AVW
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

-				
n	ш	20	-	
u		•	ш	
_	**		•	•

Name of Driver LAM YEE LING NRIC No S9325767G 17/07/1993 Date Of Birth Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 09/04/2012

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-86726688

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-86726688

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 212 BISHAN STREET 23

#02-267

Postcode 570212

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - COUPLE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? N

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Remarks/ Reasons:

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJT6046E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

LAM YEE LING

NECK & BACK

SLV6677A

YES

NO

SKETCH FLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GiA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monétary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SEE CHELAN

M	y car	Wil	S	computi	ily 51	tationory	alan	g Bishi	in stru	1 22
before	e to	Min) to	wds_	Bishan	Road	a1	the mos	r Kym	0
۸.	th.	traft	: .	IMIS	red . 1	nu ar	was	Sunional	y win	
Safe	distan	u	with	the	veril	e inte	311.	All of	0 500	nen,
I	fell	m	mpe	act Are	M My	while	Cear	portion	, Atter	2
got	down	th	la	realise	thank	which	1 13	had h	v7 075	My
cac.	V. 304									
			X-36500 W- 500							
										100 100 100
									7.5	
			-				900 - S			
										The state of the s
							- Pallet Market			
	PARTY SHIPS		-Silver VI							
-				1						
15.00										
										To della one

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

SUNDARCHE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT A OTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
 Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation,

SCHOOLSESSES STREET	ACCIDEN	T DETAILS	AND DESIGNATION OF THE PARTY OF	阿斯斯斯斯斯	一种种种种种
Date of accident	22	107/18			(DD/MM/YY)
Time of socident		1528			(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	B:shun	street	22	towards	B.shon Rd

Service Comment of the Comment of th	DETAILS OF VEHICLE				
Vehicle registration number	SLV6677A				
Vehicle make and model	volkswagen Golf				
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van C				
Vehicle category	Private Commercial Motorcycle				
Purpose of using at said time					
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes D No D If no, please select: Third part claim D Reporting only D				

WELL AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY.	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	THE BACK OF
Insurance company	MS	16	
Policy number	A 29	056032 AVW	
Type of policy	Comprehensive 🗹	Third party fire & theft []	TP only 🗆

Name	Roy ong	Hao Rvi.	Male 🐷	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	68840069	2		
Contact	8/866621			
Address				

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)	
Name		ale 🗷
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S9325 767G	
Contact	86726688	
Address	Blk 212 Bishon street 23 #02-267 S(S70212)	
Email address		
Date of birth	17/07/1993	
Occupation	Indoor D Outdoor D	
Driving date pass	09/64/2012	

	žariziški is	SORWATION	THE HEALTH	Da Contraction	
	Vesn	No P			
Vas chivar an employee of	M no. rela	tionship of t	he driver and ins	sured:	
hà insurad's company? locidant captured by camera?	Yes	No D			
(Coldent Capter ed) by Centrois.	Clear	Raining C	Others:		
Veather condition	Dryd	Wet 🗆			
load surface	317	1		(Incl	usive of driver
lo of passanger	10.				
	AND DESCRIPTIONS	PASSENC	ER 1	THE BANK PERSON	(福度公司)(福度東京
副体影片 一层和中国和阿里巴西	Na State of the last				
lame	Male 🗆	Female r	1		
Bender	IAIGIE D	1 Ciricio i			
	10 22 KI LINE	PASSEN	FER 2	CONTRACTOR STATE	Maria Province St.
格····································		16-18-275-11	351(1-		
Vama	Male D	Female i	7		
Bendar	Maje	1 ciliale i		William William	2014 2010 - 2020
	William St. Market	Dave Elvi	eleb 2 leabour	CONTRACTOR STATE	- CONTROL OF SERVICE
THE RESERVE OF STREET	SELVEN SEE	PASSEN	aran a		
Vame		(Paravalan			
Sander	Male □	Female			
			22-42-40-62-62-62-62-62-62-62-62-62-62-62-62-62-	CANADA AND AND	360 C 200 A
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON	PASSEN	GER 4	CAT COLOR STORY	ME SON WALLACT
Name		- 1			
Gender	Male □	Female	0		
	0			THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	
STATE OF THE PARTY	動物計劃	PASSEN	GER 5	A RECYCLE PROPERTY.	SCORE STONE STONE STONE
Name					
Sender	Male 🗆	Female			
3 G11001	19				
CONTROL OF STREET OF STREET		PASSEN	GER 6	THE RESIDENCE	The State of the S
Name					
Gender	Male □	Female			
Selice.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
A THE COURSE OF PARTY AND A TOTAL OF	SECTION.	OTHER INFO	RMATION	《自己》	
Mesenshady Injured?	Yes	No□			
Was anybody injured? Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No□			
AAS Office actions detirebon.					
	D	ETAILS OF PO	DLICE ACTION	可力力放射性 新发生	一种
Township of the second	Yes 🗆	No D	If yes, please s	tate which police sta	ation.
Reported to police?					
Police station name					
Marie Constitution of the State	STATE OF A	WITN	ESS 1	THE PROPERTY AND LESS OF	1155
(1) A THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	THE REAL PROPERTY.	STREET, STREET			- 412
Name			87)	OFFICE ASSESSMENT	to a second
	All the Land of the Local Division in which the	TANK TEN	ESS 2 174 PLANS	THE PERSON NAMED IN	美国教育教育
A STATE OF THE STA	THE PERSON NAMED IN	VVIIIN	ES CALARAMEN		
Name					

	LESSEN VERAS GAL
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	\$576046E
/ehidə rəgistration numbar	33100401
rentala maika modal	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	Section of the sectio
发发的现在分词是是一种人们的	HIRD PAIRTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehide make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Fassport number	
Contact	
Marie and the second se	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	TOTAL EXPENSE A
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact .	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TRIRD PARTY VERICES 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	77° 21; 55 LOV SVIJOBAGOS
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
The state of the s	IHIND FAMILI VENICEL O
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
	SERVICIES AND SERVICIES AND SERVICES AND SER
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
A CITION CITICALITY	
Name	

A AMERICAN ESSENCE OF THE SECOND		INJURED PERSON 1
Nama		Lam Yee Ling
nama Injurise suscalnad		Neek & Back
Which vehicle person in?		SLV6677A
Were seat belts worm?	Yes 🗗	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No D
	100	
hospital by ambulance?		
	AND DESCRIPTION OF	INJURED PERSON 2
The second secon	SHEW THE REAL PROPERTY.	(MONED FERSON 2
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person In?		
Ware sest belts worn?	Yes □	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □	No D
hospital by ambulance?		
200 1 10 Pd 10 TE	Sea was	INTURED PERSON 3
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
Troop.	**	
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	AURIO PROPERTY	INTURED PERSON 4
Name	1	
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No D
	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	1032	
hospital by ambulance?		
	SUPERIOR SELECTION	INJURED PERSON 5
美格 女性的现在分词。		IMPORTED VIEWS WIFE
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?	Vaca	No 🗆
Were seat belts worn?	Yes □	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
建筑	KW' BAD	INJURED PERSON 6
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes □	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes □	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?		
Hospital ny attinuistro.		

Class 2A Motor cars without clutch pedals (Auto) =< 9000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver; and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals =< 2500kg

09 Apr 2012

NAIC No. S9325767G

23-07-2008

APT BLK 212 BISHAN STREET 23 #02-267 SINGAPORE 570212

NP 428A





REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$9325767G LAM YEE LING 羿 CHINESE B9329767G 17-07-1993

4253613

Licence No: \$9325767G

SINGAPORE



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1

Individual Ownership

VW DRIVEEASY Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 29056032 AVW

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policyholder

Ong Hao Rui Roy

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act

29/11/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

28/11/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive

Ong Hao Rui Roy

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

for Chief Executive Officer